REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-D1042N
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-D1042M.
December 2019
Commercial 15 Ton 2-Speed Package Gas Unit
© 2013 - 2019 ◊ 19001 Kermier Rd. ◊ Waller, TX 77484

0151M00015 VALVE, GAS (HW) VR83
0151L00011 VALVE, TXV R-410A (QTY 4)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DCG1803503VAXXAA
M2 - DCG1803503VHDBAA
M3 - DCG1803503VHDDAA
M4 - DCG1803503VHDNAA
M5 - DCG1803503VHXAAA
M6 - DCG1803503VRXXAA
M7 - DCG1803503VVXDAA
M8 - DCG1803503VVXXAA
M9 - DCG1803503VVXZAA
M10 - DCG1803503VWXBAA
M11 - DCG1803503VXXAAA
M12 - DCG1803503VXXXAA
M13 - DCG1803503V1DDAA
M14 - DCG1803504VHSNAB
M15 - DCG1803504VHXBAB
M16 - DCG1803504VHXEAB
M17 - DCG1803504VRDBAB
M18 - DCG1803504VVKFAB
M19 - DCG1803504VVXDAB
M20 - DCG1803504VVXXAB
M21 - DCG1803504VWXXAB
M22 - DCG1803504VXXXAA
M23 - DCG1803504VXXXAB
M24 - DCG1803507VXXXAA
M25 - DCG1803507VXXXAB
3RP-D1042N www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Assembly
4 RP-D1042Nwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
CORNER POST (QTY 2)0121L01143NG11
EVAP PANEL 0121L00681NG21
CONTROL CORNER PANEL (M1, M7, M8, M9,
M12, M19, M20, M22, M23, M24, M25)
0121L00679NG51
DUCT PANEL (M3, M6, M13, M16, M21)0121L00800NG51
PAINTED CONTROL CORNER (M2, M4, M5, M10,
M11, M14, M15, M17)
0121L00742NG51
PAINTED CONTROL CORNER (M18)0121L01473NG51
PNT, POST-CONTROL /FILTER (M1, M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M14, M15, M16, M19, M20,
M21, M22, M23, M24, M25)
0121L02048NG61
PNT. POST-CONTROL.FILTER (M2, M3, M4, M13,
M17, M18)
0121L01937NG61
BLOWER DOOR POST (M1, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9,
M10, M11, M12, M14, M15, M16, M19, M20, M21,
M22, M23, M24, M25)
0121L00710NG71
BLOWER DOOR POST (M2, M3, M4, M13, M17,
M18)
0121L01479NG71
POST-PARTITION, EVAP SIDE 0121L00903NG81
POST PARTITION, GAS FLUE (M2, M3, M4, M13,
M17, M18)
0121L01524NG91